
Accuracy Shooting

Participant Name Age Sex Address Place Score
 McCormac, John  54  Male  Colonia, NJ Gold 6
 Landy, Glen  54  Male  Avenel, NJ Silver 5
 Rehberger, John  52  Male  Robbinsville, NJ Bronze 2

Participant Name Age Sex Address Place Score
 Gardella, Robert  56  Male  Avenel, NJ Gold 11
 Campbell, Mike  58  Male  Princeton, NJ Silver 8
 Smith, Walter  55  Male  Woodbridge, NJ Bronze 5
 Gelesky, Peter  56  Male  Avenel, NJ Bronze 5
 Bednarz, Dean  56  Male  Avenel, NJ Bronze 5

Participant Name Age Sex Address Place Score
 Adamson, Lawrence  61  Male  Port Reading, NJ Gold 10

Participant Name Age Sex Address Place Score
 Martino, Enzo  69  Male  Avenel, NJ Gold 9
 Keaveney, Sean  65  Male  Woodbridge, NJ Silver 7
 Hart, Patrick  67  Male  Fords, NJ Bronze 5
 Sabine, Sonny  65  Male  South Amboy, NJ Bronze 5

Participant Name Age Sex Address Place Score
 Thompson, Olin  70  Male  Iselin, NJ Gold 8
 Larkin, Peter G  71  Male  Westville, NJ Silver 7
 Coleman, Harry  74  Male  Woodbridge, NJ Bronze 6

Participant Name Age Sex Address Place Score
 Pittas, George N  77  Male  Sucasunna, NJ Gold 8
 Stinnett, James  75  Male  Swedesboro, NJ Silver 5
 Bernhardt, Fred  77  Male  Woodbridge, NJ Bronze 4

Participant Name Age Sex Address Place Score
 Rosen, Edward  84  Male  Monroe Twp., NJ Gold 7
 Chernus, Aaron  84  Male  Livingston, NJ Silver 2
 Martinez, Manny  81  Male  Avenel, NJ Bronze 1

Participant Name Age Sex Address Place Score
 Pierce, Beverly  64  Female  Trenton, NJ Gold 1
 Corbin-Pass, Lorraine  62  Female  Trenton, NJ Silver 0

Men's Age Group: 50-54

Men's Age Group: 55-59

Men's Age Group: 60-64

Men's Age Group: 65-69

Men's Age Group: 70-74

Men's Age Group: 75-79

Men's Age Group: 80-84

Women's Age Group: 60-64



Participant Name Age Sex Address Place Score
 Stewart, Amy  66  Female  Califon, NJ Gold 8
 Magno, Marybeth  67  Female  Matawan, NJ Silver 5
 Luscan, Rose  68  Female  Swedesboro, NJ Silver 5
 Liebiedz, Linda  65  Female  Scotch Plains, NJ Bronze 1

Women's Age Group: 65-69



Foul Shooting

Participant Name Age Sex Address Place Score
 Chin, Jeffrey K  52  Male  Edison, NJ Gold 15
 Rehberger, John  52  Male  Robbinsville, NJ Silver 12
 Landy, Glen  54  Male  Avenel, NJ Bronze 11

Participant Name Age Sex Address Place Score
 Campbell, Mike  58  Male  Princeton, NJ Gold 20
 Gardella, Robert  56  Male  Avenel, NJ Silver 19
 Smith, Walter  55  Male  Woodbridge, NJ Bronze 11

Participant Name Age Sex Address Place Score
 Adamson, Lawrence  61  Male  Port Reading, NJ Gold 17
 Pross, Nicholas  63  Male  Woodbridge, NJ Bronze 10

Participant Name Age Sex Address Place Score
 Hart, Patrick  67  Male  Fords, NJ Silver 13

Participant Name Age Sex Address Place Score
 Lemmert, Harry  74  Male  Monroe Twp., NJ Gold 12
 Larkin, Peter G  71  Male  Westville, NJ Silver 10
 Coleman, Harry  74  Male  Woodbridge, NJ Bronze 9

Participant Name Age Sex Address Place Score
 Hungarter, Jr., Leonard  76  Male  Belvidere, NJ Gold 11
 Pittas, George N  77  Male  Sucasunna, NJ Gold 11
 Bednarz, Edward  79  Male  Avenel, NJ Silver 6
 Stinnett, James  75  Male  Swedesboro, NJ Bronze 5

Participant Name Age Sex Address Place Score
 Chernus, Aaron  84  Male  Livingston, NJ Gold 17
 Rosen, Edward  84  Male  Monroe Twp., NJ Gold 17
 Martinez, Manny  81  Male  Avenel, NJ Bronze 4

Men's Age Group: 50-54

Men's Age Group: 55-59

Men's Age Group: 60-64

Men's Age Group: 65-69

Men's Age Group: 70-74

Men's Age Group: 75-79

Men's Age Group: 80-84



Participant Name Age Sex Address Place Score
 Corbin-Pass, Lorraine  62  Female  Trenton, NJ Gold 4
 Pierce, Beverly  64  Female  Trenton, NJ Silver 0

Participant Name Age Sex Address Place Score
 Liebiedz, Linda  65  Female  Scotch Plains, NJ Gold 8
 Luscan, Rose  68  Female  Swedesboro, NJ Silver 7
 Stewart, Amy  66  Female  Califon, NJ Bronze 4

Participant Name Age Sex Address Place Score
 Starkey, Shirley 73  Female  Trenton, NJ Gold 2

Women's Age Group: 70-74

Women's Age Group: 60-64

Women's Age Group: 65-69



2012 NEW JERSEY SENIOR OLYMPICS 3 ON 3 BASKETBALL RESULTS 
AGE GROUP 50-54 

BURLINGTON PLAYERS GOLD 
TIP ENTERPRISES SILVER
SENIOR HOOTERS BRONZE

AGE GROUP 55-59 

NJSLAS (55) GOLD 
LACEY LIONS SILVER

AGE GROUP 60-64

BENNETT & WALSH GOLD 
BERKELEY HEIGHTS SILVER

AGE GROUP 65-69 

NJSLAS (65) GOLD 
BERKSHIRE LEGENDS SILVER

AGE GROUP 70-74 

SENIOR ACES GOLD 

AGE GROUP 75-79 

NJSLAS (75) GOLD


